N18000	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400310502934
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	18 MAR 29 AH 9149
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	18 MAR 29 PH 2: 06
Office Use Only	

Y SULKER

MAR 3 0 2018

			•	•	
•	•		•	,	•



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:_	March	29,	2018

Name: Marisa Kugelmann

Reference #:	L104536

## Entity Name: PIERRE WOODLAND MEADOWS LLC

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment

Change of Agent

Reinstatement

Conversion

Merger

Dissolution/Withdrawal

Fictitous Name

Other \_\_\_\_

Authorized Amount: \$\25.00
Signature: Mansart
$\overline{X}$
$\bigcirc$ ${\smile}$

 CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALINC, 10 E 40 ST, 10 "FL NY, NY 10016 800.721,0102 -1.212.947.7200 EUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UP) LIMITED
 REGISTERED NENGLAND & WALES
 REGISTERED NENGLAND & WALES
 REGISTERENCED ///
 6 BEVIS MARKS, 14 FL
 LONDON EC3A 78A
 +44 (0)20.3786.1090



ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HQ) LIMITED
 A HORORONGLAM TED COVPANY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 \*\*1
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 +852.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N TALL <b>866.</b> COC
Date: March 29, 2018	A
<sub>Name:</sub> Marisa Kugelmann	
Reference #:	
Entity Name: PIERRE WOODLAND MEADOWS L	LC
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busi	ness
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other	

.

Authorized Amount: <u>\$125.00</u>
Signature: Mausat 0
$\bigcirc$

CORPORATE HQ
 COGE MCY GEOBAE INC.
 IO E 40 ST. 10 TFL
 NY, NY 10016
 800.221.0102
 41.212.947.7200

EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED PEONTERED (PENCIAND & WALES PEONTERED (PP 6 BEVIS MARKS, 14FL LONDON EC3A / 3A +44 (0)20.3786.1090



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE, 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HORG KONGLIA TED COMPANY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 \* FL
 199 DES MOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 •852.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

PIERRE WOODLAND MEADOWS LLC
SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Edward D. Schmitt

Name of Person

Canyon Partners Real Estate LLC

Firm/Company

2000 Avenue of the Stars, 11th Floor

Address

Los Angeles, CA 90067

City/State and Zip Code

cschmitt@canyonpartners.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Edward D. Schmitt		310 at ( )	272-1544	ł
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytir	me Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS	<u>.</u>	<u>s</u>	TREET A	ADDRESS:
Division of Corporation	S	Ĩ	Division of	Corporations
Registration Section			Registration	•
P.O. Box 6327			lifton Buil	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2	661 Execu	itive Center Circle
				, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing     Certified Copy		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## 1 Pierre Woodland Meadows LLC

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	iorida. The <b>s</b>	ternate name must include "Limited Liability (	Company," "L.L.C."	or "LLC.")	
2 Delaware		3.	82-4974020			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w)	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if	applicable)		
March 27, 2018						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	o registration	) iability)			
2000 Avenue of the St	ars, 11th Floor			Floor		
(Street Address of P		0.	2000 Avenue of the Stars, 11th (Mailing Address)	-		
Los Angeles, CA 9006			Los Angeles, CA 90067			
······································					<del>.</del>	
. Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> :	cceptable)		<del></del>	
7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo Cogency Global Inc.	x <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	•••••	18	
		x <u>NOT</u> (	cceptable)	· · ·	HAR	
Name:	Cogency Global Inc.	x <u>NOT</u> (		······································		
Name: Office Address:	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassec (City)	x <u>NOT</u> :	cceptable) , Florida <u>32301</u> (Zrp rode)		HAR 2	
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassec (City) tance:		, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zup rode)		MAR 29 AM	
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept faving been named as rej	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassec (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of	process	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zp rode)	ility company	HAR 29 AN S	'aci
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept faving been named as rej esignated in this applicat	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassec (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of	process.	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip rode) For the above stated limited liab red agent and agree to act in th	ility company his capacity: 1	HAR 29 AH the plant	agi
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept daving been named as rej lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provisi	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassec (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of	process.	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip rode) For the above stated limited liab red agent and agree to act in th	ility company his capacity: 1	HAR 29 AH the plant	agi
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept daving been named as rej lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provisi	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassec (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.	process as register r and co.	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip rode) For the above stated limited liab red agent and agree to act in th	ility company his capacity: 1	HAR 29 AH the plant	agi

 Authorized Signatory
 John P. Plaga
 Authorized Signatory
 Jonathan M. Kaplan

 2000 Avenue of the Stars, 11th
 Floor
 2000 Avenue of the Stars, 11th
 Floor

 Los Angeles, CA 90067
 Los Angeles, CA 90067
 Los Angeles, CA 90067
 Los Angeles, CA 90067

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felopy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

of an authorized person

Edward D. Schmitt

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PIERRE WOODLAND MEADOWS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PIERRE WOODLAND MEADOWS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

ĉ MAR 20 بن

Page 1



ANTITY W BLANKL, SPECIFIARY of SLATP

Authentication: 202406201 Date: 03-28-18

6818019 8300 SR# 20182243507

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml